
General Rep Name             
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Michele Sipel MIchele Sipal Baseball y msipel457@comcast.net Tom Fish thomas.fish@pennmanor.net
Donna Switzer Donna Switzer Baseball y deswitzer@comcast.net
Chris Vital  * Chris Vital Bowling Chris Vital Chrisvital1@comcast.net
Lauren Schmid Lauren Schmid Boys Basketball y y Laschmi3@gmail.com 717205-7718 Larry Bellew larry_bellew@hempfieldsd.org
Becky Spezialetti Becky Spezialetti Boys Lacrosse y rspez@comcast.net 717-715-6947 Conner Rowe ctrowe05@gmail.com
Jamie Gerlach Jamie Gerlach Boys Lacrosse (booster pres) y y gerlach18@comcast.net
Michele Braas Michele Braas Boys Soccer y mlbraas@gmail.com Paul Taylor paul_taylor@hempfieldsd.org
Amanda Pryzbylkowski * Amanda Pryzbylkowski Boys Tennis y y Amanda Pryzbylkowski amanda.pryzbylkowski@pennmanor.net717-669-9621
Chris Thomas Chris Thomas Boys Volleyball y y trailwalkerthomas@gmail.com Brian Kemrer brian.kemrer@pennmanor.net
Katie Van Kirk Katie Van Kirk Cheerleading y y y klvankir26@gmail.com 717-682-7180 Janna Ames janna.ames@pennmanor.net
Kim Frey Kim Frey Cheerleading y y y kdfrey@comcast.net
Jeffrey Eshleman   * Jeffrey Eshleman Chess Team Jeffrey Eshleman jeffrey.eshleman@pennmanor.net
Alison Witmer Alison Witmer Chorus/Manor Singers y alison.witmer@pennmanor.net 717-201-0372 Lauren Ciemiecwicz/Sara Masten lauren.ciemiewicz@pennmanor.net
Merideth Eckroat Merideth Eckroat Chorus/Manor Singers y Meridith.eckroat@pennmanor.net
Mara Braegelmann Mara Braegelmann Cross Country y marabraegelmann@hotmail.com Andrea Kramer andrea.kramer@pennmanor.net
Kerry Bushong Kerry Bushong Penn Manor Productions (Theater) y kerry.bushong@pennmanor.net Melissa Mintzer melissa.mintzer@pennmanor.net

Nancy Witmer Nancy Witmer FFA pupwitmer@aol.com 717-615-1106 Neil Fellenbaum neil.fellenbaum@pennmanor.net
Krista Cox Field Hockey y y Gobrecht@comcast.net 717-617-5433 Rachel Suter rachel.suter25@gmail.com
Suzi Bibus " y
Kim Rineer " y
Jim Keck Jim Keck Football MPGC y y jkeck.hophead@gmail.com 717-949-0470 John Brubaker john.brubaker@pennmanor.net
JoAnn Dings JoAnn Dings Girls Basketball y y jodings@hotmail.com Megan Collins megan.collins@pennmanor.net

Girls Lacrosse 717-201-7196 Anneli Starry pmsports44@gmail.com 717-405-0943

Tricia Landis Tricia Landis Girls Soccer y y triciallandis@gmail.com William Zapata william.zapata@pennmanor.net
Amanda Pryzbylkowski * Amanda Pryzbylkowski Girls Tennis y y Amanda Pryzbylkowski Amanda.Pryzbylkowski@pennmanor.net717-669-9621
Jeanette Knaub Jeanette Knaub Girls Volleyball y y JetnetKnaub@yahoo.com Tim Joyce tim.joyce@pennmanor.net
Jennifer Shue Jennifer Shue Golf y y y Jennifer.Shue@grahampackaging.com Tom Reustle thomas.reustle@pennmanor.net

Marching Band Andrew Johnson andrew.johnson@pennmanor.net
BillieJo Kramer   * BillieJo Kramer Minithon BillieJo Kramer billiejo.kramer@pennmanor.net
Jon Boxleitner   * Jon Boxleitner Mock Trial Jon Boxleitner jon.boxleitner@pennmanor.net
Sallie Bookman   * Sallie Bookman Model UN Sallie Bookman sallie.bookman@pennmanor.net
Jane Myers   * Jane Myers National Honor Society Jane Myers jane.myers@pennmanor.net
Sara Masten   * Sara Masten Orchestra Sara Masten sara.masten@pennmanor.net
Chris Vrabel   * Chris Vrabel PMHS Student Council Chris Vrabel Christopher.vrabel@pennmanor.net
Chris Meier   * Chris Meier Quiz Bowl Chris Meier chris.meier@pennmanor.net
Jon Zimmerman * Jon Zimmerman Robotics y y 717-471-8825 Jon Zimmerman jonathan.zimmerman@pennmanor.net
Jen Kroesen   * Jen Kroesen Civitas Jen Kroesen jen.kroesen@pennmanor.net
Dave Stokes   * Dave Stokes Softball David Stokes davidstokes@dmshr.com

Eric Urban   * Eric Urban Swimming Eric Urban eric.urban@pennmanor.net
Kyle Bulicz   * Kyle Bulicz TEAMS (see Rocket Club) y y Kyle Bulicz kyle.bulicz@pennmanor.net
Nina Dejewski Nina Dejewski Track & Field y y 717-989-2627 Robert Koenig robert.koenig@pennmanor.net
Richard Clark Richard Clark TSA y Richard.Clark@millersville.edu Molly Miller molly.miller@pennmanor.net
Sepi Yalda Sepi Yalda TSA y sepi.yalda@millersville.edu Molly Miller

Julie Stover Julie Stover Unified y y Julie.Stover@pennmedicine.upenn.edu Kimberly Marsh kimberly.marsh@pennmanor.net
Jason Fellenbaum Jason Fellenbaum Wrestling y jmfellenbaum@gmail.com Brandon Vernalli bjvernalli.pmhswrestling@gmail.com
Maggie Cantrel Maggie Cantrel Yearbook Maggie Cantrel maggie.cantrel@pennmanor.net

mailto:marabraegelmann@hotmail.com

